
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT, W 25 FT TO W R/W BRADLEY CT,
88.27 FT FOR POB, RUN SE 152.38 

THORMTON ANDREW WAYNE
206 SE DOUG MOORE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08346-040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.010 1.00/
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1,190
14,840

143,102
15,735
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HX HB 50,722

76,645
143,102

0

162,376

1553/1117 11/03/2025 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATHEWS AMY M

THORMTON ANDREW WAY

1444/25 7/30/2021 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUHR TRENTON DONAVAN

MATHEWS AMY M
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2022HX Base Yr

206 SE DOUG MOORE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,215 125.5620 140.63 170,865 1980 2000 0 0 0 25.63 74.37

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1025

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 107,201

FCP 240 25 60 6,275

FOP 15 30 4 419

FSP 216 40 86 8,994

FST 72 55 40 4,183

1,568 1,215 127,072

BAS= W22 S26 E19 FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3 E16 FCP= E12N20
W12 S20$ N20 FST= E12 N6W12 S6$ N6 FSP= E9 N8 W27 S8 E18$
W18$ .

BAS

22

26

19

3

5

3

16

20

6

18

FOP
5

3

5

3

FCP

12

20

12

20

FST

12

6

12

6

FSP

9

8

27

8

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 720

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 9 54.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 270

1,190

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,840


